

KCC

Global Cementing LLC

18048 I-70 Road
Russell, KS 67665

Invoice

Date	Invoice #
9/27/2014	1486

Bill To
VAL ENERGY INC 200 WEST DOUGLAS STE 500 WICHITA,KS 67202

RECEIVED

OCT 07 2014

Invoes

P.O. No.	Terms	Project
INVOES#1-14	Net 30	

Quantity	Description	Rate	Amount
159	COMMON	16.75	2,663.25
106	POZ	9.55	1,012.30
9	GEL	23.50	211.50
66.25	FLO-SEAL	2.00	132.50
274	HANDLING	2.10	575.40
	BULK MILEAGE	931.60	931.60
1	TRI-PLEX PUMP CHARGE FOR PLUG	1,200.00	1,200.00
68	PUMP TRUCK MILEAGE	6.50	442.00
68	PICKUP	2.50	170.00
1	DRY HOLE PLUG	62.50	62.50
	DEDUCT 10% FROM TOTAL IF PAID WITHIN 30 DAYS OF INVOICE		
	Sales Tax	7.15%	0.00

Plugging Cement # 1-14

Thank you for your business.

Total \$7,401.05

Phone #	Fax #	E-mail
785-324-2658	785-445-3526	

GLOBAL CEMENTING, L.L.C.

1486

REMIT TO 18048 170RD
RUSSELL, KS 67665

SERVICE POINT: Russell KS

DATE <u>7-27-14</u>	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH <u>2:00 PM</u>
LEASE <u>79 Acres</u>	WELL #. <u>1-14</u>		LOCATION			COUNTY <u>Thomas</u>	STATE <u>KS</u>
OLD OR <input checked="" type="radio"/> NEW (CIRCLE ONE)							

CONTRACTOR Val Rig #7
 TYPE OF JOB Plug
 HOLE SIZE 2 1/2 T.D.
 CASING SIZE 1 1/2 DEPTH
 TUBING SIZE DEPTH
 DRILL PIPE DEPTH
 TOOL DEPTH
 PRES. MAX MINIMUM
 MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT
 CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.
 PERFS
 DISPLACEMENT

EQUIPMENT
 PUMP TRUCK # B1 CEMENTER Cody
 HELPER Brad
 BULK TRUCK # B1 DRIVER Budd
 BULK TRUCK # DRIVER

REMARKS:
2860 ft 50 sks
1900 100 sks
270 50 sks
90ft 10 sks R+ 30 M315

CHARGE TO: VAL Energy
 STREET _____
 CITY _____ STATE _____ ZIP _____

Global Cementing, L.L.C.,
 You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME Walter Parrell
 SIGNATURE Walter Parrell

OWNER _____
 CEMENT AMOUNT ORDERED 265 sks (60% HC 102% 90% gel 1/4 Flt. per sk)
 COMMON @ _____
 POZMIX @ _____
 GEL @ _____
 CHLORIDE @ _____
 ASC @ _____
 HANDLING @ _____
 MILEAGE @ _____
 TOTAL _____

SERVICE
 DEPTH OF JOB _____
 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE _____
 EXTRA FOOTAGE @ _____
 MILEAGE 342 @ _____
 MANIFOLD @ _____
 TOTAL _____

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
 @ _____
 @ _____
 @ _____
 @ _____
 @ _____
 TOTAL _____

SALES TAX (If Any) _____
 TOTAL CHARGES _____
 DISCOUNT _____ IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

Global Cementing LLC

18048 I-70 Road
Russell, KS 67665

Invoice

Date	Invoice #
9/17/2014	1448

Bill To
VAL ENERGY INC 200 WEST DOUGLAS STE 500 WICHITA,KS 67202

RECEIVED
SEP 24 2014

P.O. No.	Terms	Project
9208 INLOES TRUST#1...	Net 30	

Quantity	Description	Rate	Amount
175	COMMON	16.75	2,931.25
6	CALCIUM	59.00	354.00
4	GEL	23.50	94.00
185	HANDLING	2.10	388.50
	BULK MILEAGE	629.00	629.00
1	TRI-PLEX PUMP CHARGE FOR SURFACE	1,250.00	1,250.00
68	PUMP TRUCK MILEAGE	6.50	442.00
68	PICKUP	2.50	170.00
	DEDUCT 15% FROM TOTAL IF PAID WITHIN 30 DAYS OF INVOICE		
	Sales Tax	7.15%	0.00

Thank you for your business.

Phone #	Fax #	E-mail
785-324-2658	785-445-3526	

Total

\$6,258.75

GLOBAL CEMENTING, L.L.C.

1448

REMIT TO 18048 170RD
RUSSELL, KS 67665

SERVICE POINT: Russell KS

DATE <u>9-17-14</u>	SEC. <u>14</u>	TWP. <u>8</u>	RANGE <u>36</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH <u>3:15 PM</u>
LEASE <u>Val Energy</u>						COUNTY <u>Thomas Co</u>	STATE <u>KS</u>
WELL # <u>14</u>			LOCATION				
OLD OR NEW (CIRCLE ONE)							

CONTRACTOR Val Drilling, Rig #7

TYPE OF JOB Surface

HOLE SIZE 5 7/8 T.D. 216

CASING SIZE 5 7/8 DEPTH

TUBING SIZE 5 7/8 DEPTH

DRILL PIPE DEPTH

TOOL DEPTH

PRES. MAX MINIMUM

MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT

CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.

PERFS

DISPLACEMENT

OWNER

CEMENT AMOUNT ORDERED 175 sacks con 3 1/2 cc 2 1/2 gal

EQUIPMENT

PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Cody

P1 HELPER Bruce

BULK TRUCK DRIVER Mark

B1 DRIVER

COMMON @

POZMIX @

GEL @

CHLORIDE @

ASC @

HANDLING @

MILEAGE @

TOTAL

REMARKS:

Ran 5 joints 8 1/2 casing 1 landing joint 1 1/2

circulation hooked up pumped 175 sacks circulated

Cement Displaced 12.5 bbls H₂O. saw in 20 gals

CHARGE TO: Val Energy

STREET

CITY STATE ZIP

Global Cementing, L.L.C.,
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME Walter Russell

SIGNATURE Walter Russell

SERVICE

DEPTH OF JOB

PUMP TRUCK CHARGE

EXTRA FOOTAGE @

MILEAGE 34.2 @

MANIFOLD @

TOTAL

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

@

@

@

@

@

TOTAL

SALES TAX (If Any)

TOTAL CHARGES

DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS